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Shri Govind Guru University
Godhra

Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.A. Semester - 1 (December-2017) [History]

Registered
Absent
Debarred
RHR
Appeared

Successfully Cleared

Not Cleared
Deleted
Withheld

Withheld due to Eligibility

Successfully Cleared Nos.

66

78

89

104
467
478
885
895
906
917
929
941

67

79

90

105
468
480
886
896
908
918
930
942

Not Cleared Nos.

69
901

Pending Nos.

919
Absent Nos.

95

Notification No: R20/2018

Godhra

75
907

931

Date : 28/03/2018

68

80

91

106
469
876
887
897
909
920
932
943

88
928

1622

136

135
116
16
0

3

0

M.A. Semester - 1 (December-2017) [History]

70 71 72 73
81 82 83 84
93 94 96 98
107 108 110 335
470 471 472 473
878 879 880 881
888 889 890 891
898 899 900 902
910 911 912 913
921 922 923 924
933 934 935 936
944 1619 1621

92 97 100 101
938 1626 1627

85

99

464
475
882
892
903
914
925
937

109

76

102
465
476
883
893
904
915
926
939

479

Authorised Signatory

77

87

103
466
477
884
894
905
916
927
940

877
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